FEATURES
! Fast calibration through a simple
pushbutton AutoCal procedure or
remote calibration by utilizing an
infrared handheld.
! Certified General Purpose,
Nonincendive or Explosionproof or
Intrinsically Safe.

Class II, Groups E, F & G
Divisions 1 & 2
ORDERING GUIDE
Nema 4, 4x
Nonincendive
Class I, Grps. A, B, C & D
Class II, Grps. F & G; Div. 2
N
Intrinsically Safe
Class I, II, III;  Grps. A - G,
Div,1 (must be used with an
approved barrier)
I
Explosionproof
Class I, Grps, C & D; Class II,
Grps. E, F, G; Div. 1 & 2
X
Screws
A
Standard
S
Namur
N
High Pressure
(40 to 120 PSI)
H
Low Pressure
(15 to 45 PSI)
L
Aluminum
0
303 Stainless
3
316 Stainless
6
No Switches
0
1 Mech. Switch
A
2 Mech. Switches
B
1 Inductive
Proximity Sensor
C
2 Inductive
Proximity Sensor
D
4-20 mA
Position Transmitter
E
K10 Area
Classification
Cover